

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11022/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/05/2007 in CMWP No.5073/1980 of
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PUNNI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUCHHA (D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 11/12/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Hari Om Yaduvanshi, Adv.
for Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Pankaj Sharma, Adv.
Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar ,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Learned Advocates for the respondents are requesting to list the
matter before the Hon'ble Court, with a permission to file Counter
Affidavit before the date of listing.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court. Counter Affidavit may
be filed before the date of listing, as per Rules.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar