

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11022/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/05/2007 in CMWP No. 5073/1980 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

PUNNI & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RUCHHA (D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 09/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.

Mr. J.P. Gupta, Adv.

Dr. Vinod Tewari,Adv.

Mr. K.L. Janjani,Adv.

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Archana Singh, Adv.

Mr. Vibhakar Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Abhish Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Leave granted.

Stay to continue.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER