

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3843/2008

PUNNI & ORS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RUCHHA (D) TR.LRS.& ORS. Respondent(s)  
(Office report on default)

Date : 03/12/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Appellant(s) Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.  
Mr. Hari Om Yaduvanshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pankaj Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. K. L. Janjani,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

Mr. Ankur Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. V. Pandey, Adv.  
Ms. Namita Choudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the office report dated 19.11.2014. Learned counsel  
for the appellants prays for and is granted two weeks' time to  
comply with the office report.

(MEENAKSHI KOHLI)  
COURT MASTER

(MINAKSHI MEHTA)  
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Meenakshi Kohli  
Date: 2014.12.04  
09:22:29 IST  
Reason: