

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL

Civil Appeal No(s). 3843/2008

PUNNI &amp; ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RUCHHA (D) TR.LRS.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and substitution)

Date : 25/11/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Ms. Geeta Singh, Adv.  
Dr. Monika Gusain, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.  
Mr. K. L. Janjani, Adv.  
Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.  
Ms. Namita Choudhary, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take fresh steps to effect service on the respondent within No. 5 (i) to 5 (v) within two weeks time. Notices thereafter be issued.

List again on 16<sup>th</sup> January, 2017.(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)  
Registrar