

ITEM NO.4

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION XI
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL
Civil Appeal No(s). 3843/2008

PUNNI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RUCHHA (D) TR.LRS.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and substitution)

Date : 16/01/2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Karunesh Kr Shukla,Adv.

Dr. Monika Gusain,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. L. Janjani,Adv.

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra,Adv.

Ms. Namita Choudhary,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Last opportunity of two weeks is granted for taking
fresh steps in respect of respondent nos. 5(i) to 5(v).

Notices thereafter be issued.

List again on 20.2.2017.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar