

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3843/2008

PHUNNI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RUCHHA (D) TR. LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT)

Date : 11-10-2017 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant(s) Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR (N.P.)

Ms. Namita Choudhary, AOR (N.P.)

Mr. K.L. Janjani, AOR (N.P.)

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR (N.P.)

The Court made the following
O R D E R

None appears for the parties.

Petitioners are granted three weeks' time to furnish the correct and latest address of Respondent Nos.5(i) to 5(v) to effect service on them.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER(RENU DIWAN)
ASST. REGISTRAR