

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

Civil Appeal No(s). 3843/2008

PHUNNI & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RUCHHA (D) TR.LRS.. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 20-08-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Monika Gusain, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, AOR

Ms. Namita Choudhary, AOR

Mr.Pankaj Kumar Singh, Adv.
Mr. K. L. Janjani, AOR

Mr. Abhishth Kumar, AOR

Mohd.Muztaba, Adv.
Mr. Ankur Yadav, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld.counsel for the appellant, respondent No.1(i), 2, 7 & 8 have already filed the statement of case. The other appearing respondents have not filed the same. The matter be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

MANOJ JAIN
Registrar